
International Health Advisor Student Contact 
 
 

Patti Patterson, MD 
patti.patterson@ttuhsc.edu 

 Sophia Peña 
sophia.pena@ttuhsc.edu 

 Simon Williams, PhD 
simon.williams@ttuhsc.edu 

  

    AMARILLO STUDENTS   
International Health Advisor Student Affairs 
 Mubariz Naqvi, MD 

mubariz.naqvi@ttuhsc.edu 
 Kristin Stutz 

kristin.stutz@ttuhsc.edu 
    EL PASO STUDENTS   
International Health Advisor Student Affairs 
 Robert Suskind, MD 

robert.m.suskind@ttuhsc.edu 
 Alex Garcia 

alex.garcia@ttuhsc.edu 
   PERMIAN BASIN STUDENTS   
International Health Advisor Student Affairs 
 Jamal Islam, MD 

jamal.islam@ttuhsc.edu 
 Mike Callaway 

mike.callaway@ttuhsc.edu 
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